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2024 Schedule
Sun Sep 29 7:37pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Badman Central
Nothing But Luck
Orca Bay Packers
Shash's Team
Dolphins in 2056!

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture
Diving Pigs

Spork

Holly's Team

Just Trippin’

Fishsticks

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Fishsticks

Orca Bay Packers

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture
Nothing But Luck
Shash's Team

Holly's Team

Spork

Just Trippin'

Badman Central
Dolphins in 2056!
Diving Pigs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Holly's Team

Diving Pigs

Dolphins in 2056!
Spork

Just Trippin'

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture
Orca Bay Packers
Nothing But Luck
Badman Central
Fishsticks

Shash's Team

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Badman Central
Shash's Team
Fishsticks

Just Trippin'

Holly's Team

Dolphins in 2056!
Orca Bay Packers
Nothing But Luck
Spork

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture
Diving Pigs

190.50
187.50
187.00
170.00
153.00
146.50
137.50
131.50
127.00

97.50

95.00

263.50
240.50
227.00
205.00
196.00
194.00
151.00
149.50
127.50
114.00
104.00

287.50
220.50
215.00
196.00
192.00
180.50
179.50
179.00
175.00
168.50
153.00

240.50
227.00
223.00
219.00
207.00
193.00
193.00
173.50
163.00
145.50
137.50

-3.00

-3.50
-20.50
-37.50
-44.00
-53.00
-59.00
-63.50
-93.00
-95.50

-23.00
-36.50
-58.50
-67.50
-69.50
-112.50
114.00
136.00
149.50
159.50

-67.00
-72.50
-91.50
-95.50
-107.00
108.00
108.50
112.50
-119.00
134.50

-13.50
-17.50
-21.50
-33.50
-47.50
-47.50
-67.00
-77.50
-95.00
-103.00
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