American Pye - Combo Scoring League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Sep 29 7:37pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Week 4		
Badman Central	190.50	
Nothing But Luck	187.50	-3.00
Orca Bay Packers	187.00	-3.50
Shash's Team	170.00	-20.50
Dolphins in 2056!	153.00	-37.50
I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture	146.50	-44.00
Diving Pigs	137.50	-53.00
Spork	131.50	-59.00
Holly's Team	127.00	-63.50
Just Trippin'	97.50	-93.00
Fishsticks	95.00	
Tionottoko		
Week 3 - NFL Week 3		
Fishsticks	263.50	
Orca Bay Packers	240.50	-23.00
I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture	227.00	-36.50
Nothing But Luck	205.00	-58.50
Shash's Team	196.00	-67.50
Holly's Team	194.00	-69.50
Spork	151.00	-112.50
Just Trippin'	149.50	
Badman Central	127.50	-136.00
Dolphins in 2056!	114.00	-149.50
Diving Pigs	104.00	-159.50
Diving Figo		
Week 2 - NFL Week 2		
Week 2 - NFL Week 2 Holly's Team	287.50	
Holly's Team	287.50 220.50	-67.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs		
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056!	220.50	-72.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork	220.50 215.00	-72.50 -91.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin'	220.50 215.00 196.00	-72.50 -91.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 175.00 168.50	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 175.00 168.50	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 175.00 168.50	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 175.00 168.50 153.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 168.50 153.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 168.50 153.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team Fishsticks Just Trippin'	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 175.00 168.50 153.00 240.50 227.00 223.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50 -13.50 -17.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team Fishsticks	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 168.50 153.00 240.50 227.00 223.00 219.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50 -17.50 -21.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team Fishsticks Just Trippin' Holly's Team	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 168.50 153.00 240.50 227.00 223.00 219.00 207.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50 -13.50 -17.50 -21.50 -33.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team Fishsticks Just Trippin' Holly's Team Dolphins in 2056!	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 168.50 153.00 240.50 227.00 223.00 219.00 207.00 193.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50 -13.50 -17.50 -21.50 -33.50 -47.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team Fishsticks Just Trippin' Holly's Team Dolphins in 2056! Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 168.50 153.00 240.50 227.00 223.00 219.00 207.00 193.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50 -13.50 -17.50 -21.50 -33.50 -47.50 -47.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team Fishsticks Just Trippin' Holly's Team Dolphins in 2056! Orca Bay Packers	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 175.00 168.50 153.00 227.00 223.00 219.00 207.00 193.00 173.50	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50 -17.50 -21.50 -33.50 -47.50 -47.50 -67.00 -77.50
Holly's Team Diving Pigs Dolphins in 2056! Spork Just Trippin' I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Badman Central Fishsticks Shash's Team Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Badman Central Shash's Team Fishsticks Just Trippin' Holly's Team Dolphins in 2056! Orca Bay Packers Nothing But Luck Spork	220.50 215.00 196.00 192.00 180.50 179.50 179.00 175.00 168.50 153.00 240.50 227.00 223.00 219.00 207.00 193.00 173.50 163.00	-72.50 -91.50 -95.50 -107.00 -108.00 -108.50 -112.50 -119.00 -134.50 -17.50 -21.50 -33.50 -47.50 -47.50 -67.00 -77.50